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2024 Transactions

Sun Jun 30 4:32pm CT

Week 1

*Carpet

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Sun Jun 30 6:29am CT

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Mon Jun 24 7:48pm CT

Isaiah Likely TE BAL Rnd 4, Pick 5

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Wed May 15 11:46am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 10 Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

Traded BOOMER SOONERS Tue May 14 1:11pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Kyle Pitts TE ATL

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Traded Alcoholic 24/7 Tue May 7 7:34pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 10 Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Accessory Naviculars

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Fri Mar 22 10:46am CT

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Mon Jun 3 12:44pm CT

Zamir White RB LV Jayden Reed WR GB

Traded BOOMER SOONERS Mon Mar 18 3:34pm CT

Chris Godwin WR TB Trevor Lawrence QB JAX

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Alcoholic 24/7

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Mon Jun 24 11:22am CT

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Thu May 9 5:18am CT

Traded Taylor Eras Sat Jun 15 10:48am CT

Rnd 7, Pick 6 Rnd 6, Pick 7

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Rnd 7, Pick 10

Traded *Carpet Tue May 7 7:34pm CT

Isaiah Likely TE BAL Rnd 7, Pick 10

Traded BOOMER SOONERS Mon May 6 7:00pm CT

AJ Dillon RB GB Rnd 6, Pick 6

Antonio Gibson RB NE Rnd 7, Pick 6

Traded BOOMER SOONERS Mon May 6 7:00pm CT

Gus Edwards RB LAC Rnd 3, Pick 1

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC Rnd 3, Pick 6

BOOMER SOONERS

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Sat Jun 22 8:53pm CT

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Mon May 6 7:15pm CT

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Mon May 6 7:15pm CT

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Mon May 6 7:15pm CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sat Mar 2 12:10am CT

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Mon May 27 1:09pm CT

George Pickens WR PIT Rnd 1, Pick 5
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Rnd 2, Pick 6

Traded *Carpet Tue May 14 1:11pm CT

Kyle Pitts TE ATL Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Traded Alcoholic 24/7 Mon May 6 7:00pm CT

Rnd 6, Pick 6 AJ Dillon RB GB

Rnd 7, Pick 6 Antonio Gibson RB NE

Traded Alcoholic 24/7 Mon May 6 7:00pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Gus Edwards RB LAC

Rnd 3, Pick 6 J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Traded Accessory Naviculars Mon Mar 18 3:34pm CT

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX Chris Godwin WR TB

Rnd 2, Pick 11

FSU 8

No transactions performed this week.

Ham

No transactions performed this week.

Juggernauts

Released Royce Freeman DAL  RB Owner Sat Jun 15 9:32am CT

Released Chase Claypool BUF  WR Owner Sat Jun 15 9:32am CT

Released Nick Westbrook-Ikhine TEN  WR Owner Sat Jun 15 9:32am CT

K Town 5 11 24 FD

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Jun 17 10:38am CT

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Sat May 11 2:02pm CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Sat May 11 2:00pm CT

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Sat May 11 2:00pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Sat May 11 2:00pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Sat May 11 2:00pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Sat May 11 2:00pm CT

Traded *Carpet Mon Jun 24 7:48pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 5 Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Traded RoyalThunderChief Fri Jun 21 9:35pm CT

Zay Flowers WR BAL DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Gabriel Davis WR JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Traded LaFamilia Fri Jun 21 7:17pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Rico Dowdle RB DAL

Traded Accessory Naviculars Mon Jun 3 12:44pm CT

Jayden Reed WR GB Zamir White RB LV

Traded BOOMER SOONERS Mon May 27 1:09pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 5 George Pickens WR PIT

Rnd 2, Pick 6
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Traded *Carpet Wed May 15 11:46am CT

Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE Rnd 2, Pick 10

Traded RoyalThunderChief Wed May 15 10:16am CT

Gabriel Davis WR JAX Darren Waller TE NYG

Rashod Bateman WR BAL Rnd 2, Pick 12

Rnd 3, Pick 10 Rnd 4, Pick 12

Rnd 5, Pick 5

Traded RoyalThunderChief Wed May 15 9:34am CT

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL Miles Sanders RB CAR

Jake Ferguson TE DAL Khalil Herbert RB CHI

Rnd 6, Pick 5 Jahan Dotson WR WAS

Rnd 3, Pick 12

LaFamilia

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Tue Jun 11 6:43pm CT

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Fri Jun 21 7:17pm CT

Rico Dowdle RB DAL Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded Taylor Eras Fri Apr 5 10:08am CT

Matthew Stafford QB LAR Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 7

Lions Mafia

Released Donovan Peoples-Jones DET  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 8:09pm CT

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Fri Jun 7 8:09pm CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Fri Jun 7 8:09pm CT

Released Kalif Raymond DET  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 8:09pm CT

RoyalThunderChief

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Thu May 16 11:12am CT

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Thu May 16 11:12am CT

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Thu May 16 11:12am CT

Released Cairo Santos CHI  K Owner Thu May 16 11:12am CT

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Thu May 16 11:12am CT

Released Tommy DeVito NYG  QB Owner Tue May 14 9:10pm CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Tue May 14 9:09pm CT

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Fri Jun 21 9:35pm CT

DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN Zay Flowers WR BAL

Gabriel Davis WR JAX Rnd 3, Pick 5

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Wed May 15 10:16am CT

Darren Waller TE NYG Gabriel Davis WR JAX

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Rashod Bateman WR BAL

Rnd 4, Pick 12 Rnd 3, Pick 10

Rnd 5, Pick 5

Traded K Town 5 11 24 FD Wed May 15 9:34am CT

Miles Sanders RB CAR Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL

Khalil Herbert RB CHI Jake Ferguson TE DAL

Jahan Dotson WR WAS Rnd 6, Pick 5

Rnd 3, Pick 12
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Taylor Eras

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Fri Jun 7 3:38pm CT

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Fri Jun 7 3:38pm CT

Released Tyrod Taylor NYJ  QB Owner Fri Jun 7 3:38pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Fri Jun 7 3:38pm CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Fri Jun 7 3:38pm CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Fri Jun 7 3:38pm CT

Released Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Fri Jun 7 3:38pm CT

Off I/R Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Fri Jun 7 3:37pm CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Fri Jun 7 3:37pm CT

Traded Alcoholic 24/7 Sat Jun 15 10:48am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 7 Rnd 7, Pick 6

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Rnd 7, Pick 10

Traded LaFamilia Fri Apr 5 10:08am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Matthew Stafford QB LAR

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Rnd 1, Pick 11
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